177

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE—continued.

Numb
of Pemoerfs. Ttem.
1924-925.
1
57
|
|
\
i
28 |
8
122
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

VOTE No. 36—-DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

—continued.
Subdivision No. I.—Head Office-—continued.
SALARIES~—continited.

CLERICAL DivisioN—continued.

Class VII— £
16 at £295 4,720
2 at £275 (1 for 3 months) 344
3 at £250 . 750
1 at £230 230
2 at £210 420
5 at £190 950
2 at £155 310
4 at £135 540
13 at £115 1,495
8 at £95 760
1 at £80 80

Cadets’ lodging-allowances ...

GENERAL DIVISION,

1 at £485 e 485
1 at £345 : 345
1 at £295 295
3 at £280 840
1 at £250 250
2 at £245 490
1 at £240 240
1 at £225 225
1 at £220 220
1 at £195 195
6 at £185 1,110
2 at £160 320
1 at £90 90
1 at £70 70
NON-PERMANENTS.
1 at £295 295
1 at £234 234
1 at £156 156
1 at £130 130
1 at £104 104
1 at £100 100
2 at £78 156
Others not specified 435

Allowances for performing special or higher duties
(Public Service Regulations 244 and 209)

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)—
Services to other Departments, &c. £1,015

OTEER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Advertising and photographs
Agricultural education
Agricultural education inquiry
Allowance to J. L. Bruce for work performed for
other Deparsments
Bicycles, motors, and repairs
Board of Agrlculture
Bonus for the extermination of blackberry
Depa,rtmenua.l Exhibits at Exhibitions and as A. and
P. Association Shows: Wages and other expenses

23—B. T.

1925-26.

10,599
245

5,175

1,600
125

32,294
100
42,000
1,000

75

50

600
10,000

900




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

