## $Appropriations \ for \ Consolidated \ Fund \ Services.$

Number Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 36—DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE —continued.				1925–26.	
924–25.		Subdivision No. I.—		continu	ned	0	
	1	SALARIES—continued.	леши Однос	ccommin	icu.	£	£
				. 7			
		CLERICAL DIVI	sioncont	ınuea.	£		
		16 at £295		• • • •	$4,\tilde{7}20$		
		2 at £275 (1 for 3 mor	nths)		344		
		3 at £250	•••	• • •	750		
		1 at £230	•••	•••	230		
		2 at £210 5 at £190	•••	***	$\frac{420}{950}$		
	:	2 at £155	•••	•••	310		
	:	4 at £135	•••	•••	540		
	1	13 at £115	•••	•••	1,495		
	i	8 at £95	•••	•••	760		
57		1 at <b>£80</b>	•••	•••	80	10.500	
	ì	Cadets' lodging-allowand	00a			$\begin{array}{c} 10,599 \\ 245 \end{array}$	
	i			•••		410	
	!	GENERAL DIVISION.					
		1 at £485	•••		485 345		
		1 at £345 1 at £295	•••		295		
		3 at £280			840		
	13	1 at £250	•••		250		
		2 at £245	•••	• • •	490		
		1 at £240	•••		240	İ	
		1 at £225	• • •	•••	225		
		1 at £220 1 at £195	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 220 \\ 195 \end{array}$		
		6 at £185	•••	•••	1,110	i	
		2 at £160		•••	320		
		1 at £90	•••		90		
23	į	1 at £70	•••		70	2 102	
	İ	Non-per	MANENTS.			.5,175	
		1 at £295	•••	• • •	295		
		1 at £234			234		
		1 at £156	•••	• • •	156		
		1 at £130 1 at £104		•••	$\begin{array}{c} 130 \\ 104 \end{array}$	1	
		1 at £100	•••	•••	100		
8		2 at £78	•••		156		
	-	Others not specified			425		
122		111		1	3 '	1,600	
	-	Allowances for perform (Public Service Regul			er duties	125	
		Estimated credits in Public Revenue					
		Services to other			£1,015		
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND		32,294			
	2	Advertising and photogr		AL TO—	-	100	
	3	Agricultural education		•••		42,000	
	4	Agricultural education i	nquiry			1,000	
	5	Allowance to J. L. Bruce for work performed for					
		other Departments		•••		75	
	6	Bicycles, motors, and re	epairs	•••	•••	50	
	8	Board of Agriculture Bonus for the extermina	ation of blo	 ackherry	•••	600 10,000	
	1 0	TOTION TOT AND DVACIUITIES	AULULI OL DIO	TOTAL VOIL Y	•••	±0,000	